ROLLEYS

JUCAD DRIVE STAINLESS STEEL 2.0 SET
DETAILS:

Trolley frame

Packing size

Weight of frame and wheels
Colours
Battery weight

Battery

Battery power in V, Wh and Ah

Motors & Motor power

Operation with stepless rotary speed control
Automatic preset distance control button (10-20-30 m)
Drive and neutral function

Reverse function

Electronic downhill brake (cruise control)

Parking brake

Charge state display

Battery connection

Height adjustable handle bar

Choice of different rim and tyre colours at no extra cost
Wheel rims

Integrated umbrella fixing system

art. no. JDRIVE2-SET6

JuCad

Golfworld = The Original

6 YEARS WARRANTY

on all trolley frames

2 YEARS WARRANTY

on all batterys

€2.999* INSTEAD OF € 3.858*

Stainless steel frame

Function model with flat interlocking packing
size 65x 60 x 10 cm / 25.6 x 23.6 x 3.9 inch

7.2 kg
Stainless steel
1,3 kg

High performance lithium battery for up t
0 45 holes incl. charger

25,2 V,252 Wh and 10 Ah
Brushless DC motors, 2x90 Watt

Magnetic plug
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Three spoke wheel rims



DETAILS:

Powerpack USB-C connection 2.0
Golf umbrella

Telescopic golf umbrella

Golf umbrella windproof
Telescopic golf umbrella windproof
Golf umbrella automatic
Telescopic golf umbrella automatic
Carry bag

Transport bag

Winter sleeves

Wheel bag

Scorecard holer GRP

Scorecard holder full metal

Mirror for scorecard holder

Tablet

Remote control

Rubberized trolley handle / cold protection
Bottle support

2 in 1 smartphone holder with umbrella extension
Smartbag

Accessory bag

Maintenance kit

Flight battery

Mobile charger

Golfer seat

Cigar & cigarette holder

Ashtray

® = Included; O = optional, * Promotional RRP valid in April 2025

€99*
€79*
€129%
€99*
€149*
€99*
€149*
€ 139*
€159*
€ 59*
€39*
€100*
€199*
€ 20*
€150%
€ 449*
€30*
€18*
€129%
€ 59%
€39*
€ 35%
€649*
€ 120*
€299*
€80*
€ 80*
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