



6 YEARS WARRANTY on all trolley frames

2 YEARS WARRANTY on all batterys

## **JUCAD DRIVE STAINLESS STEEL 2.0 SET**

art. no. JDRIVE2-SET6

€ 2.999\* INSTEAD OF € 3.858\*

## **DETAILS**:

Trolley frame	Stainless steel frame		
Packing size	Function model with flat interlocking packing size $65 \times 60 \times 10$ cm / $25.6 \times 23.6 \times 3.9$ inch		
Weight of frame and wheels	7,2 kg		
Colours	Stainless steel		
Battery weight	1,3 kg		
Battery	High performance lithium battery for up t o 45 holes incl. charger		
Battery power in V, Wh and Ah	25,2 V, 252 Wh and 10 Ah		
Motors & Motor power	Brushless DC motors, 2x90 Watt		
Operation with stepless rotary speed control	•		
Automatic preset distance control button (10-20-30 m)	•		
Drive and neutral function	•		
Reverse function	•		
Electronic downhill brake (cruise control)	•		
Parking brake	•		
Charge state display	•		
Battery connection	Magnetic plug		
Height adjustable handle bar	•		
Choice of different rim and tyre colours at no extra cost	•		
Wheel rims	Three spoke wheel rims		
Integrated umbrella fixing system	•		

## **DETAILS**:

Powerpack USB-C connection 2.0	€ 99*	0	
Golf umbrella	€ 79*	•	
Telescopic golf umbrella	€ 129*	0	
Golf umbrella windproof	€ 99*	0	
Telescopic golf umbrella windproof	€ 149*	0	
Golf umbrella automatic	€ 99*	0	
Telescopic golf umbrella automatic	€ 149*	0	
Carry bag	€ 139*	0	
Transport bag	€ 159*	•	
Winter sleeves	€ 59*	0	
Wheel bag	€ 39*	0	
Scorecard holer GRP	€ 100*	•	
Scorecard holder full metal	€ 199*	0	
Mirror for scorecard holder	€ 20*	0	
Tablet	€ 150*	0	
Remote control	€ 449*	0	
Rubberized trolley handle / cold protection	€ 30*	•	
Bottle support	€ 18*	0	
2 in 1 smartphone holder with umbrella extension	€ 129*	0	
Smartbag	€ 59*	0	
Accessory bag	€ 39*	0	
Maintenance kit	€ 35*	0	
Flight battery	€ 649*	0	
Mobile charger	€ 120*	0	
Golfer seat	€ 299*	0	
Cigar & cigarette holder	€ 80*	0	
Ashtray	€ 80*	0	

<sup>• =</sup> Included; O = optional, \* Promotional RRP, valid in April 2025